ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

AEU1 Westbound

Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Fremantle
Singapore
Chennai
Colombo
Cochin
Damietta
Piraeus
Malta
London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam
Hamburg
Le Havre

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

1800 246 246
(08) 9432 1900
au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

TELEPHONE
W.A Callers:
Emails:

MSC TIANPING
MA403R
ONNHIWINL

13-Feb
21-Feb
25-Feb

08-Mar

19-Mar

15-Apr
18-Apr
20-Apr
24-Apr

MSC LISBON
MA404R
ONNHKWINL

20-Feb
28-Feb
07-Mar
18-Mar

27-Mar

23-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr
04-May

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126
AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127
PAX1 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127
AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131
AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

C HAMBURG
MA409R
ONNHQWINL

09-Mar
13-Mar
17-Mar
24-Mar
01-Apr

10-Apr

Sun Apr 28 2024 10:06

MSC ASYA
MA410R
ONNJEWINL

18-Mar
23-Mar
25-Mar
01-Apr
11-Apr

17-Apr

Page 1 of 3

Click & Ship!

LE HAVRE
MA411R
ONNHSWI1NL

21-Mar
28-Mar
30-Mar
05-Apr
14-Apr

28-Apr

Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM TAGE
INNTSWINL

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

PUSAN C
MA412R
ONNHWWI1NL

31-Mar
06-Apr
14-Apr
25-Apr

04-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

APL BOSTON
MA413R
ONNHUWINL

06-Apr
10-Apr
14-Apr
24-Apr
05-May

13-May

07-Jun
08-Jun
11-Jun
15-Jun

CONTI CHIVALRY
MA414R
ONNHYWINL

15-Apr
19-Apr
22-Apr
29-Apr
07-May

16-May



ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

AEU1 Westbound

Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Fremantle
Singapore
Chennai
Colombo
Cochin
Damietta
Piraeus
Malta
London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam
Hamburg
Le Havre

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

TELEPHONE
W.A Callers:
Emails:

1800 246 246
(08) 9432 1900

au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Apr 28 2024 10:06

APL APL MEXICO NORTHERN
APL NEW YORK MSC JUSTICE VIl VANCOUVER CITY JUBILEE APL SAVANNAH
MA415R MA416R MA417R MA418R MA419R MA420R
ONNIOW1INL ONNI2W1NL ONNI6WINL ONNI4WINL ONNIS8W1INL ONNIAWINL
23-Apr 30-Apr 06-May 13-May 19-May 24-May
27-Apr 03-May 10-May 17-May 23-May 28-May
06-May 13-May 20-May 26-May 31-May
06-May 11-May 18-May 25-May 31-May 07-Jun
14-May 20-May 27-May 03-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun
22-May 29-May 05-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun
17-Jun 24-Jun 01-Jul 08-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul
18-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul
21-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul
27-Jun 04-Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul 01-Aug

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126
AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127
PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127
AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130
CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133
AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

MSC TOMOKO
MA422R
INNTQWINL

31-May
04-Jun
07-Jun
14-Jun
24-Jun

03-Jul

webapps2.anl.com.au

CONTI
CORTESIA
MA421R
ONNICWI1NL

07-Jun
11-Jun
14-Jun
21-Jun
01-Jul

10-Jul

MSC TIANPING
MA423R
ONNIEWINL

14-Jun
18-Jun
21-Jun
28-Jun
08-Jul

17-Jul



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
TELEPHONE 1800 246 246

ANL

W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900
CMA CGM - . )
GROUR Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Apr 28 2024 10:06 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au
AEU1 Westbound
NORTHERN JAVELIN CMA CGM TAGE C HAMBURG MSC ASYA LE HAVRE PUSAN C
MA424R MA426R MA425R MA427R MA429R MA431R
ONNIGW1NL ONNIKW1NL ONNIIWINL ONNIMWINL ONNIOWI1NL ONNIQWINL
Sydney 21-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul
Melbourne 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 30-Jul
Adelaide 28-Jun 05-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 02-Aug
Fremantle 05-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 02-Aug 09-Aug
Singapore 15-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul 05-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug
Chennai - -
Colombo 24-Jul 31-Jul 07-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug
Cochin --- ---
Damietta - -
Piraeus --- ---
Malta - -
London Gateway Port Ess 19-Aug
Rotterdam 20-Aug - -
Hamburg 23-Aug
Le Havre 29-Aug - -

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAX1 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.






