

### ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE. TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900 Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Apr 28 2024 10:06 Fresh daily on the Web

## **AEU1 Westbound**

	MSC TIANPING MA403R 0NNHIW1NL	MSC LISBON MA404R 0NNHKW1NL	C HAMBURG MA409R 0NNHQW1NL	MSC ASYA MA410R 0NNJEW1NL	LE HAVRE MA411R 0NNHSW1NL	CMA CGM TAGE 1NNTSW1NL	PUSAN C MA412R 0NNHWW1NL	APL BOSTON MA413R 0NNHUW1NL	CONTI CHIVALRY MA414R 0NNHYW1NL
Sydney	13-Feb	20-Feb	09-Mar	18-Mar	21-Mar		31-Mar	06-Apr	15-Apr
Melbourne	21-Feb	28-Feb	13-Mar	23-Mar	28-Mar		06-Apr	10-Apr	19-Apr
Adelaide	25-Feb		17-Mar	25-Mar	30-Mar			14-Apr	22-Apr
Fremantle		07-Mar	24-Mar	01-Apr	05-Apr		14-Apr	24-Apr	29-Apr
Singapore	08-Mar	18-Mar	01-Apr	11-Apr	14-Apr	27-Mar	25-Apr	05-May	07-May
Chennai									
Colombo	19-Mar	27-Mar	10-Apr	17-Apr	28-Apr	09-Apr	04-May	13-May	16-May
Cochin									
Damietta									
Piraeus									
Malta									
London Gateway Port Ess	15-Apr	23-Apr	06-May	13-May	22-May	04-May	28-May	07-Jun	10-Jun
Rotterdam	18-Apr	26-Apr	07-May	14-May	23-May	05-May	29-May	08-Jun	11-Jun
Hamburg	20-Apr	28-Apr	10-May	17-May	26-May		01-Jun	11-Jun	14-Jun
Le Havre	24-Apr	04-May	16-May	23-May	30-May	09-May	06-Jun	15-Jun	20-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 1 of 3



### ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE. TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900 Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Sun Apr 28 2024 10:06

Fresh daily on the Web webap

webapps2.anl.com.au

# **AEU1 Westbound**

	APL NEW YORK MA415R 0NNI0W1NL	MSC JUSTICE VIII MA416R 0NNI2W1NL	APL VANCOUVER MA417R 0NNI6W1NL	APL MEXICO CITY MA418R 0NNI4W1NL	NORTHERN JUBILEE MA419R 0NNI8W1NL	APL SAVANNAH MA420R 0NNIAW1NL	MSC TOMOKO MA422R 1NNTQW1NL	CONTI CORTESIA MA421R 0NNICW1NL	MSC TIANPING MA423R 0NNIEW1NL
Sydney	23-Apr	30-Apr	06-May	13-May	19-May	24-May	31-May	07-Jun	14-Jun
Melbourne	27-Apr	03-May	10-May	17-May	23-May	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun
Adelaide		06-May	13-May	20-May	26-May	31-May	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun
Fremantle	06-May	11-May	18-May	25-May	31-May	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun	28-Jun
Singapore	14-May	20-May	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun	17-Jun	24-Jun	01-Jul	08-Jul
Chennai									
Colombo	22-May	29-May	05-Jun	12-Jun	19-Jun	26-Jun	03-Jul	10-Jul	17-Jul
Cochin									
Damietta									
Piraeus									
Malta									
London Gateway Port Ess	17-Jun	24-Jun	01-Jul	08-Jul	15-Jul	22-Jul	29-Jul	05-Aug	12-Aug
Rotterdam	18-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul	16-Jul	23-Jul	30-Jul	06-Aug	13-Aug
Hamburg	21-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul	12-Jul	19-Jul	26-Jul	02-Aug	09-Aug	16-Aug
Le Havre	27-Jun	04-Jul	11-Jul	18-Jul	25-Jul	01-Aug	08-Aug	15-Aug	22-Aug

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 2 of 3



### ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE. TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900 Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Apr 28 2024 10:06 Fresh daily on the Web

**AEU1 Westbound** 

	NORTHERN JAVELIN MA424R 0NNIGW1NL	CMA CGM TAGE MA426R 0NNIKW1NL	C HAMBURG MA425R 0NNIIW1NL	MSC ASYA MA427R 0NNIMW1NL	LE HAVRE MA429R 0NNIOW1NL	PUSAN C MA431R 0NNIQW1NL
Sydney	21-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul	12-Jul	19-Jul	26-Jul
Melbourne	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul	16-Jul	23-Jul	30-Jul
Adelaide	28-Jun	05-Jul	12-Jul	19-Jul	26-Jul	02-Aug
Fremantle	05-Jul	12-Jul	19-Jul	26-Jul	02-Aug	09-Aug
Singapore	15-Jul	22-Jul	29-Jul	05-Aug	12-Aug	19-Aug
Chennai						
Colombo	24-Jul	31-Jul	07-Aug	14-Aug	21-Aug	28-Aug
Cochin						
Damietta						
Piraeus						
Malta						
London Gateway Port Ess	19-Aug					
Rotterdam	20-Aug					
Hamburg	23-Aug					
Le Havre	29-Aug					

webapps2.anl.com.au

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 3 of 3